S1012-002 Rev 2

8 | 7 | | 5 3 | 2
ITEM NO.|QTY.|PART NO. |[DESCRIPTION
1 1[/S1012-008 |Folding Workcage Frame Weldment
{ 2 4[S1012-104 |Folding Workcage Guairdrail
3 2|S1012-007 |Folding Workcage Floor Assembly
4 2(S1012-013 |Folding Workcage End Gate
1 5 41S1012-130 |Folding Workcage Delrin Pulley
6 4S1012-131 |Folding Workcage Wire Rope Assembly
7 8|S1012-132 |Folding Workcage Spacer
8 1[{S1012-004 |FW Hoist Support Weldment
9 4(110254 Bolt, 1/2"x3-1/2
10 4110451 Washer, 1/2 Flat
M M 11 4/110352 Nut, Lock 1/2"
12 4(110234 Bolt, 3/8"x4"
13 4[110332 Nut, Lock 3/8
e [689.50] 14|  4]110441  |washer, 3/8 Flat
[60960] 2715 15 41110281 Bolt, 3/4"x2"
24.00 ’ 16| 16/110481 Washer, Flat 3/4
17| 16110382 Nut, Lock 3/4"
18 41110110 Hitch Pin 3/4" X 4.5"
19| 12|110284 Bolt, 3/4"x4"
1 ]
3 g
) - - a@@ 2 Released for prototype BJA |01-17-10
e REV REVISION DESCRIPTION BY | DATE
[1629.66]
64.16 DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES g
b — MATERIAL WEGHT ¥ LBEE Access Products
ASSEMBLY 138.3 LBS -
NA B | pesommonconenmsmmos,
RAW MATERIAL PART NUMBER UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE
' | il ASSEMBLY o s e A PrODUCT
v o -@—5 Loa|Bias TOLlf;l:ogzlﬁlfégsl:z: Folding Workcage Assembly
gé%g%ﬁiﬁLﬁRRﬁg\/D\zl% MACHINED SURFACES %302
[609.60] | [1045.28] e e e e i e
24.00 41.15 oawn |BIA | 01.17-10 | ERACTONS DE(;";A%LSSO ANGLES' Folding Workcage REV. 2
APPROVED |, XX-XX-XX xﬁ:jgég’Evmwo S1012-002 [ 10F1
8 f 7 f f 5 3 f 2 f 1



